
Hippo Yleisurheilukilpailut 

Radiomäki, Lahti 

13/8/2013 

 

TULOKSET 

 

P2007-2008 40 m                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Lassi Vainiomäki                                             8,21 

  2. Tino Rantanen                                                8,22 

  3. Touko Tarvonen                                               8,24 

  4. Kaapo Mantere                                                8,34 

  4. Olavi Sivén                                                  8,34 

  6. Niklas Kekäläinen                                            8,57 

  7. Elmeri Sirmola                                               8,60 

  8. Antti Kuusilehto                                             8,68 

  9. Oki Raasakka                                                 8,84 

  9. Tino Helenius                                                8,84 

  9. Benjamin Vilppula                                            8,84 

 12. Tuomas Kärkkäinen                                            8,87 

 13. Misa Vilminko                                                8,88 

 14. Joel Raaska                                                  8,89 

 15. Hugo LehtoneN                                                8,97 

 16. Sampo Paunonen                                               8,99 

 17. Eemil Taavitsainen                                           9,02 

 18. Aatu Keränen                                                 9,30 

 19. Niklas Hagström                                              9,32 

 20. Jaakko Höri                                                  9,41 

 21. Julius Luukka                                                9,44 

 21. Benjamin Koskipalo                                           9,44 

 23. Elias Echahid                                                9,57 

 23. Ville Virolainen                                             9,57 

 25. Henrik Heikkilä                                              9,64 

 26. Lauri Vuorenpää                                              9,77 

 27. Sakari Mäkelä                                                9,78 

 28. Ossi Vaten                                                   9,87 

 29. Lauri Rantanen                                               9,88 

 30. Heikki Husso                                                 9,93 

 31. Eemil Karetjoki                                              9,96 

 32. Vilho Mustonen                                              10,02 

 33. Janne Rajakangas                                            10,04 

 34. Jimi Heinonen                                               10,05 

 35. Akseli Alaranta                                             10,11 

 36. Jesse Korhonen                                              10,18 

 37. Nuutti Partanen                                             10,25 

 38. Hugo Haaja                                                  10,26 

 39. Eeli Talvitie                                               10,42 

 40. Jere Tuominen                                               10,53 

 41. Joonas Tamminen                                             10,57 

 42. Kasper Salminen                                             10,76 

 43. Iivari Jukkola                                              10,79 

 44. Juuso Lehtinen                                              10,86 

 45. Toukomies Talonpoika                                        11,07 

 46. Lauri Lotila                                                11,26 

 47. Henri Laakso                                                11,41 

 48. Veeti Antamaniemi                                           12,07 

 49. Kaapo Aro                                                   12,09 

 50. Vilho Vesala                                                12,79 

     Jami Rossi                                                    DNS 

     Jimi Vainio                                                   DNS 

     Mico Kasurinen                                                DNS 



     Elmo Ruponen                                                  DNS 

     Niilo Ruponen                                                 DNS 

     Teemu Lampinen                                                DNS 

     Olavi Kivistö                                                 DNS 

     Ilmari Ryymin                                                 DNS 

     Joonas Jääskeläinen                                           DNS 

     Bricker Kirwa                                                 DNS 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Touko Tarvonen                                               8,24 

  2. Niklas Kekäläinen                                            8,57 

  3. Oki Raasakka                                                 8,84 

  4. Lauri Rantanen                                               9,88 

  5. Heikki Husso                                                 9,93 

  6. Iivari Jukkola                                              10,79 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Tino Helenius                                                8,84 

  2. Benjamin Koskipalo                                           9,44 

  3. Ville Virolainen                                             9,57 

  4. Eeli Talvitie                                               10,42 

  5. Kasper Salminen                                             10,76 

     Mico Kasurinen                                                DNS 

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Misa Vilminko                                                8,88 

  2. Lauri Vuorenpää                                              9,77 

  3. Ossi Vaten                                                   9,87 

  4. Janne Rajakangas                                            10,04 

  5. Jimi Heinonen                                               10,05 

     Jimi Vainio                                                   DNS 

 

Erä 4                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Antti Kuusilehto                                             8,68 

  2. Benjamin Vilppula                                            8,84 

  3. Joel Raaska                                                  8,89 

  4. Hugo LehtoneN                                                8,97 

  5. Niklas Hagström                                              9,32 

  6. Henrik Heikkilä                                              9,64 

 

Erä 5                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Elmeri Sirmola                                               8,60 

  2. Tuomas Kärkkäinen                                            8,87 

  3. Jaakko Höri                                                  9,41 

  4. Jesse Korhonen                                              10,18 

  5. Hugo Haaja                                                  10,26 

     Joonas Jääskeläinen                                           DNS 

 

Erä 6                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Vilho Mustonen                                              10,02 

  2. Joonas Tamminen                                             10,57 

  3. Juuso Lehtinen                                              10,86 

  4. Vilho Vesala                                                12,79 

     Niilo Ruponen                                                 DNS 

     Ilmari Ryymin                                                 DNS 



 

Erä 7                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Lassi Vainiomäki                                             8,21 

  2. Julius Luukka                                                9,44 

  3. Sakari Mäkelä                                                9,78 

  4. Toukomies Talonpoika                                        11,07 

  5. Kaapo Aro                                                   12,09 

     Teemu Lampinen                                                DNS 

 

Erä 8                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Olavi Sivén                                                  8,34 

  2. Eemil Taavitsainen                                           9,02 

  3. Eemil Karetjoki                                              9,96 

  4. Nuutti Partanen                                             10,25 

  5. Jere Tuominen                                               10,53 

     Olavi Kivistö                                                 DNS 

 

Erä 9                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Tino Rantanen                                                8,22 

  2. Kaapo Mantere                                                8,34 

  3. Sampo Paunonen                                               8,99 

  4. Akseli Alaranta                                             10,11 

  5. Veeti Antamaniemi                                           12,07 

     Elmo Ruponen                                                  DNS 

 

Erä 10               Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Aatu Keränen                                                 9,30 

  2. Elias Echahid                                                9,57 

  3. Lauri Lotila                                                11,26 

  4. Henri Laakso                                                11,41 

     Jami Rossi                                                    DNS 

     Bricker Kirwa                                                 DNS 

 

P2007-2008 Pallonheitto             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Oliver Koskelainen                                          15,55 

          15,55 

  2. Elmeri Nieminen                                             12,97 

          12,97 

  3. Väinö Mikkonen                                              10,20 

          10,20 

  4. Valtteri Heino                                              10,12 

          10,12 

  5. Juuso Ala-Marttila                                           9,39 

           9,39 

  6. Benjamin Vilppula                                            8,78 

           8,78 

  7. Tomi Tinnilä                                                 8,34 

           8,34 

  8. Juuso Lehtinen                                               8,28 

           8,28 

  9. Emil Kuparinen                                               8,22 

           8,22 

 10. Eliel Bono                                                   8,07 

           8,07 

 11. Niklas Hagström                                              7,46 

           7,46 



 12. Miro Tupakka                                                 7,32 

           7,32 

 13. Sauli Seppänen                                               6,95 

           6,95 

 14. Lauri Rantanen                                               6,86 

           6,86 

 15. Jimi Honkanen                                                6,66 

           6,66 

 16. Konsta Liukkonen                                             6,47 

           6,47 

 17. Niko Saloranta                                               5,16 

           5,16 

 18. Juuso Heinonen                                               5,05 

           5,05 

 19. Miska Tuomi                                                  4,86 

           4,86 

 20. Tuomas Hautakoski                                            4,80 

           4,80 

 21. Emppu Viljam Siltala                                         4,42 

           4,42 

 22. Rasmus Rämä                                                  3,92 

           3,92 

 23. Aapeli Tanttu                                                3,13 

           3,13 

 

P2005-2006 40 m                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eeli Nieminen                                                7,25 

  2. Jerry Savolainen                                             7,62 

  3. Luukas Snåre                                                 7,65 

  4. Erno Rättö                                                   7,79 

  5. Oliver Suhonen                                               7,80 

  6. Oskari Mäenpää                                               7,86 

  7. Aaron Lindqvist                                              7,96 

  8. Joni Ojala                                                   8,06 

  9. Reko Ahtola                                                  8,09 

 10. Joel Keiski                                                  8,12 

 11. Kosti Siviranta                                              8,21 

 12. Riku Ojala                                                   8,31 

 13. Vili Väisänen                                                8,33 

 14. Vili Haapasalo                                               8,36 

 14. Saku Minkkinen                                               8,36 

 16. Juuso Kauppinen                                              8,39 

 17. Leo Honkatukia                                               8,43 

 18. Topias Lahtinen                                              8,45 

 19. Sasu Vainio                                                  8,46 

 20. Matias Kuusilehto                                            8,51 

 21. Jesse Ala-Marttila                                           8,69 

 22. Juho Peltola                                                 9,07 

 23. Kasper Vilkuna                                               9,15 

 24. Roope Rautio                                                 9,16 

 25. Nooa Backman                                                 9,19 

 26. Kalle Vuorenpää                                              9,44 

     Dani Helenius                                                 DNS 

     Onni Kaplas                                                   DNS 

     Hugo Paavola                                                  DNS 

     Akseli Helminen                                               DNS 

     Jaakko Uotila                                                 DNS 

     Viljami Matkaniemi                                            DNS 

     Santeri Saharinen                                             DNS 

 



Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Luukas Snåre                                                 7,65 

  2. Vili Väisänen                                                8,33 

  3. Juho Peltola                                                 9,07 

  4. Roope Rautio                                                 9,16 

     Onni Kaplas                                                   DNS 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Oskari Mäenpää                                               7,86 

  2. Saku Minkkinen                                               8,36 

  3. Topias Lahtinen                                              8,45 

  4. Kasper Vilkuna                                               9,15 

  5. Kalle Vuorenpää                                              9,44 

     Akseli Helminen                                               DNS 

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Reko Ahtola                                                  8,09 

  2. Riku Ojala                                                   8,31 

  3. Jesse Ala-Marttila                                           8,69 

     Hugo Paavola                                                  DNS 

     Santeri Saharinen                                             DNS 

 

Erä 4                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Oliver Suhonen                                               7,80 

  2. Joel Keiski                                                  8,12 

  3. Juuso Kauppinen                                              8,39 

  4. Sasu Vainio                                                  8,46 

  5. Matias Kuusilehto                                            8,51 

 

Erä 5                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Aaron Lindqvist                                              7,96 

  2. Vili Haapasalo                                               8,36 

  3. Leo Honkatukia                                               8,43 

     Dani Helenius                                                 DNS 

     Jaakko Uotila                                                 DNS 

     Viljami Matkaniemi                                            DNS 

 

Erä 6                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Eeli Nieminen                                                7,25 

  2. Jerry Savolainen                                             7,62 

  3. Erno Rättö                                                   7,79 

  4. Joni Ojala                                                   8,06 

  5. Kosti Siviranta                                              8,21 

  6. Nooa Backman                                                 9,19 

 

P2005-2006 Pituus                   Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Santeri Harjula                                              3,10                 

          3,08  3,10  3,04 

                           

  2. Akseli Helminen                                              3,05                 

          3,00  3,00  3,05 

                           

  3. Jami Heinonen                                                2,91                 

          1,79  2,07  2,91 



                           

  4. Santtu Kääriäinen                                            2,89                 

          2,89  2,74  2,70 

                           

  5. Thomas Matsi                                                 2,79                 

          2,79  2,63  2,70 

                           

  6. Erno Rättö                                                   2,79                 

          2,45  2,79  1,92 

                           

  7. Emil Krekula                                                 2,71                 

          2,71  2,61  2,39 

                           

  8. Onni Rustholkarhu                                            2,70                 

          2,70  2,48  2,68 

                           

  9. Emil Simberg                                                 2,63                 

          2,63  2,51  2,30 

                           

 10. Aapo Bäckman                                                 2,63                 

          2,63  2,38  1,91 

                           

 11. Juho-Oskari Korkalainen                                      2,59                 

          2,59  1,97  2,22 

                           

 12. Jesper Huovinen                                              2,56                 

          2,56  2,05  2,24 

                           

 13. Joona Tuusjärvi                                              2,52                 

          2,52  2,50  2,30 

                           

 14. Patrik Lehtoranta                                            2,51                 

          2,51  2,43  2,50 

                           

 15. Veeti Teerikangas                                            2,50                 

          2,37  2,50  2,40 

                           

 16. Veeti Yli-Talonen                                            2,49                 

          2,29  2,49  2,14 

                           

 17. Sisu Aro                                                     2,47                 

          2,16  2,29  2,47 

                           

 18. Dani Helenius                                                2,43                 

          2,43  2,35  2,16 

                           

 19. Akseli Immonen                                               2,43                 

          2,43  2,26  2,13 

                           

 20. Anton Ruoho                                                  2,39                 

          2,39  2,29  2,26 

                           

 21. Kimi Rantanen                                                2,36                 

          2,36  2,13  2,20 

                           

 22. Otso Kaukonen                                                2,33                 

          2,26  2,33  2,23 

                           

 23. Eemeli Rautavirta                                            2,31                 

          2,31     X  2,13 

                           



 24. Aatu Hakkarainen                                             2,25                 

          2,25  2,10     X 

                           

 25. Joona Mantila                                                2,19                 

          2,19     X  2,06 

                           

 26. Leo Koskela                                                  2,15                 

          2,13  2,15     X 

                           

 27. Pauli Pekkarinen                                             2,00                 

          2,00  1,74  1,91 

                           

     Eeli Nieminen                                                  NM                 

             -     -     - 

                           

     Reko Ahtola                                                    NM                 

             -     -     - 

                           

     Matias Kuusilehto                                              NM                 

             -     -     - 

                           

     Kasper Kemppainen                                              NM                 

             -     -     - 

                           

 

P -2009 20 m                        Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Jasper Karén                                                 5,42 

  2. Tiitus Teerikangas                                           5,46 

  3. Elmo Taavitsainen                                            5,47 

  4. Roope Immonen                                                5,51 

  5. Leo Rajaniemi                                                5,58 

  6. Waltteri Kariola                                             5,62 

  7. Rasmus Rautavirta                                            5,69 

  8. Roope Mäenpää                                                5,72 

  9. Rasmus Rautio                                                5,80 

 10. Aaro Rautionaho                                              5,91 

 11. Aatu Marttinen                                               6,11 

 11. Aku-Kasperi Tontti                                           6,11 

 13. Eric Rinne                                                   6,18 

 13. Eelis Kuparinen                                              6,18 

 13. Lenni Kallio                                                 6,18 

 16. Nooa Ahtola                                                  6,35 

 17. Arvo Kaukonen                                                6,38 

 18. Tuure Romo                                                   6,39 

 19. Jesse Volotinen                                              6,50 

 20. Osku Tapio Siltala                                           6,68 

 21. Arttu Alm                                                    6,69 

 22. Miko Rantanen                                                6,80 

 23. Ilmari Lotila                                                6,94 

 23. Luukas Paavilainen                                           6,94 

 25. Eemil Kallunki                                               6,97 

 26. Elias Kekäläinen                                             7,04 

 26. Santeri Nevalainen                                           7,04 

 28. Elmo Ojala                                                   7,16 

 29. Matias Tuurikoski                                            7,17 

 30. Nooa Pessala                                                 7,18 

 31. Severi Saharinen                                             7,23 

 32. Eeli Kaikkonen                                               7,26 

 33. Jaakko Kalevala                                              7,32 

 34. Tiitus Mattila                                               7,35 



 35. Otso Rudolf Taiminen                                         7,51 

 36. Elias Pulkkinen                                              7,55 

 37. Eetu Sundelin                                                7,56 

 38. Liam Lindström                                               7,59 

 39. Kasperi Elomaa                                               7,64 

 40.  Riku Klinga                                                  7,66 

 41. Alpo Hämäläinen                                              7,79 

 42. Oliver Viento                                                7,81 

 43. Juhani Hurmalainen                                           7,82 

 44. Lauri Koskela                                                7,85 

 45. Rasmus Rämä                                                  7,90 

 45. Eikka Kiljunen                                               7,90 

 47. Lucas Koskipalo                                              7,96 

 48. Viljami Tuikkala                                             8,02 

 49. Olavi Pöllänen                                               8,05 

 50. Viljami Pönkkä                                               8,16 

 51. Jami Saarinen                                                8,18 

 51. Niilo Salonen                                                8,18 

 53. Eelis Puhakka                                                8,26 

 54. Jimi Saarinen                                                8,31 

 55. Aaro Cederqvist                                              8,33 

 56. Aaro Paananen                                                8,46 

 57. Pyry Teerikangas                                             8,48 

 58. Nooa Talvitie                                                8,51 

 59. Arno Velling                                                 8,63 

 60. Jooa Korhonen                                                8,65 

 61. Ilmari Jokela                                                8,86 

 62. Jami Elkala                                                  9,01 

 63. Martti Monto                                                 9,02 

 64. Onni Lajunen                                                 9,03 

 65. Viljami Vainikka                                             9,05 

 66. Jimi Peltola                                                 9,08 

 67. Leo Liukkonen                                                9,61 

 68. Eino Hakala                                                  9,73 

 69. Eetu Laakso                                                  9,91 

 70. Teo Salakka                                                  9,94 

 70. Eeli Rauhala                                                 9,94 

 70. Niilo Maattila                                               9,94 

 73. Paul Lehtinen                                                9,95 

 74. Joel Karetjoki                                              10,05 

 75. Valtteri Nevalainen                                         11,03 

 76. Veikka Mäkelä                                               11,42 

 77. Okko Pessala                                                11,71 

 78. Niilo Pousi                                                 11,93 

 79. Joel Koort Meneses                                          12,35 

 80. Roni Tupakka                                                15,34 

 81. Noa Tuomi                                                   15,88 

 82. Luca Smolander                                              16,50 

 83. Max Aalto                                                   17,10 

 84. Eemi Juusela                                                17,48 

 85. Väinö Ilmonen                                               18,59 

 86. Oliver Leppänen                                             19,91 

 87. Matias Kalberg                                              20,40 

 88. Felix Kallunki                                              20,51 

 89. Aatu Nurminen                                               21,50 

 90. Eetu Putkonen                                               22,67 

 91. Levi Mantila                                                23,11 

 91. Veeti Sylgren                                               23,11 

 93. Eetu Pousi                                                  23,24 

 94. Sisu Hakkarainen                                            27,00 

 95. Juho Heinonen                                               27,12 



 96. Aleksi Hautakivi                                            29,12 

 97. Jaakko Suomalainen                                          29,78 

 98. Aleksanteri Purtsi                                          29,85 

 99. Alpo Rinne                                                  30,76 

 100. Vihtori Karjalainen                                        35,72 

     Otto Kröger                                                   DNF 

     Eric Rinne                                                    DNS 

     Eetu Roitto                                                   DNS 

     Anssi Ahonen                                                  DNS 

     Sean-Lucas Keane                                              DNS 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Otso Rudolf Taiminen                                         7,51 

  2. Eelis Puhakka                                                8,26 

  3. Pyry Teerikangas                                             8,48 

  4. Nooa Talvitie                                                8,51 

  5. Felix Kallunki                                              20,51 

  6. Alpo Rinne                                                  30,76 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Aatu Marttinen                                               6,11 

  2. Santeri Nevalainen                                           7,04 

  3. Lucas Koskipalo                                              7,96 

  4. Okko Pessala                                                11,71 

  5. Levi Mantila                                                23,11 

  5. Veeti Sylgren                                               23,11 

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Jasper Karén                                                 5,42 

  2. Eemil Kallunki                                               6,97 

  3. Nooa Pessala                                                 7,18 

  4. Eetu Sundelin                                                7,56 

  5. Valtteri Nevalainen                                         11,03 

  6. Matias Kalberg                                              20,40 

  7. Eetu Pousi                                                  23,24 

 

Erä 4                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Roope Immonen                                                5,51 

  2. Jaakko Kalevala                                              7,32 

  3. Kasperi Elomaa                                               7,64 

  4. Jimi Saarinen                                                8,31 

  5. Teo Salakka                                                  9,94 

     Eetu Roitto                                                   DNS 

 

Erä 5                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Tiitus Mattila                                               7,35 

  2. Riku Klinga                                                  7,66 

  3. Aaro Cederqvist                                              8,33 

  4. Noa Tuomi                                                   15,88 

     Anssi Ahonen                                                  DNS 

     Sean-Lucas Keane                                              DNS 

 

Erä 6                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Leo Rajaniemi                                                5,58 

  2. Eikka Kiljunen                                               7,90 



  3. Martti Monto                                                 9,02 

  4. Onni Lajunen                                                 9,03 

  5. Eemi Juusela                                                17,48 

  6. Juho Heinonen                                               27,12 

 

Erä 7                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Waltteri Kariola                                             5,62 

  2. Jesse Volotinen                                              6,50 

  3. Arttu Alm                                                    6,69 

  4. Ilmari Jokela                                                8,86 

  5. Jimi Peltola                                                 9,08 

  6. Aleksanteri Purtsi                                          29,85 

 

Erä 8                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Eelis Kuparinen                                              6,18 

  1. Lenni Kallio                                                 6,18 

  3. Matias Tuurikoski                                            7,17 

  4. Alpo Hämäläinen                                              7,79 

  5. Oliver Viento                                                7,81 

  6. Väinö Ilmonen                                               18,59 

 

Erä 9                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Elmo Taavitsainen                                            5,47 

  2. Luukas Paavilainen                                           6,94 

  3. Elmo Ojala                                                   7,16 

  4. Jami Saarinen                                                8,18 

  5. Joel Karetjoki                                              10,05 

  6. Luca Smolander                                              16,50 

 

Erä 10               Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Aaro Rautionaho                                              5,91 

  2. Olavi Pöllänen                                               8,05 

  3. Viljami Pönkkä                                               8,16 

  4. Niilo Pousi                                                 11,93 

  5. Vihtori Karjalainen                                         35,72 

 

Erä 11               Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Miko Rantanen                                                6,80 

  2. Juhani Hurmalainen                                           7,82 

  3. Aaro Paananen                                                8,46 

  4. Leo Liukkonen                                                9,61 

  5. Oliver Leppänen                                             19,91 

  6. Aatu Nurminen                                               21,50 

 

Erä 12               Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Rasmus Rautavirta                                            5,69 

  2. Eeli Kaikkonen                                               7,26 

  3. Eino Hakala                                                  9,73 

  4. Niilo Maattila                                               9,94 

     Otto Kröger                                                   DNF 

 

Erä 13               Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Eric Rinne                                                   6,18 

  2. Viljami Vainikka                                             9,05 



  3. Eetu Laakso                                                  9,91 

  4. Eeli Rauhala                                                 9,94 

  5. Paul Lehtinen                                                9,95 

 

Erä 14               Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Aku-Kasperi Tontti                                           6,11 

  2. Nooa Ahtola                                                  6,35 

  3. Tuure Romo                                                   6,39 

  4. Roni Tupakka                                                15,34 

  5. Eetu Putkonen                                               22,67 

 

Erä 15               Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Rasmus Rautio                                                5,80 

  2. Arvo Kaukonen                                                6,38 

  3. Severi Saharinen                                             7,23 

  4. Liam Lindström                                               7,59 

  5. Viljami Tuikkala                                             8,02 

  6. Sisu Hakkarainen                                            27,00 

 

Erä 16               Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Tiitus Teerikangas                                           5,46 

  2. Osku Tapio Siltala                                           6,68 

  3. Lauri Koskela                                                7,85 

  4. Jami Elkala                                                  9,01 

  5. Veikka Mäkelä                                               11,42 

 

Erä 17               Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Roope Mäenpää                                                5,72 

  2. Niilo Salonen                                                8,18 

  3. Arno Velling                                                 8,63 

  4. Max Aalto                                                   17,10 

  5. Aleksi Hautakivi                                            29,12 

  6. Jaakko Suomalainen                                          29,78 

 

Erä 18               Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Ilmari Lotila                                                6,94 

  2. Elias Kekäläinen                                             7,04 

  3. Elias Pulkkinen                                              7,55 

  4. Rasmus Rämä                                                  7,90 

  5. Jooa Korhonen                                                8,65 

  6. Joel Koort Meneses                                          12,35 

     Eric Rinne                                                    DNS 

 

P2003-2004 40 m                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Aaro Kuusela                                                 6,84 

  2. Elias Utriainen                                              7,00 

  3. Bacary Traore                                                7,07 

  4. Jere Erik Saarinen                                           7,14 

  5. Riku Gröhn                                                   7,15 

  6. Jare Vuorio                                                  7,26 

  6. Timo Rinne                                                   7,26 

  8. Vili Läspä                                                   7,36 

  9. Rani El-Ghaoui                                               7,42 

 10. Niklas Keiski                                                7,52 

 11. Ukko Laine                                                   7,65 



 12. Lauri Matikainen                                             7,66 

 13. Vilho Siviranta                                              7,67 

 14. Toma Zeus                                                    7,69 

 15. Henri Arvela                                                 7,74 

 16. Elias Kariola                                                7,86 

 17. Antti Virolainen                                             8,03 

 18. Atte Keränen                                                 8,14 

 19. Nico Peltola                                                 8,37 

 20. Jimi Heinonen                                               11,44 

     Eero Naakka                                                   DNS 

     Eelis Snåre                                                   DNS 

     Minka Vilminko                                                DNS 

     Ville Liukkonen                                               DNS 

     Leevi Lumme                                                   DNS 

     Topias Tenhunen                                               DNS 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Ukko Laine                                                   7,65 

  2. Lauri Matikainen                                             7,66 

  3. Toma Zeus                                                    7,69 

     Leevi Lumme                                                   DNS 

     Topias Tenhunen                                               DNS 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Jere Erik Saarinen                                           7,14 

  2. Rani El-Ghaoui                                               7,42 

  3. Niklas Keiski                                                7,52 

  4. Henri Arvela                                                 7,74 

  5. Elias Kariola                                                7,86 

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Elias Utriainen                                              7,00 

  2. Bacary Traore                                                7,07 

  3. Antti Virolainen                                             8,03 

  4. Nico Peltola                                                 8,37 

  5. Jimi Heinonen                                               11,44 

     Eero Naakka                                                   DNS 

 

Erä 4                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Aaro Kuusela                                                 6,84 

  2. Riku Gröhn                                                   7,15 

  3. Jare Vuorio                                                  7,26 

  4. Vilho Siviranta                                              7,67 

  5. Atte Keränen                                                 8,14 

 

Erä 5                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Timo Rinne                                                   7,26 

  2. Vili Läspä                                                   7,36 

     Eelis Snåre                                                   DNS 

     Minka Vilminko                                                DNS 

     Ville Liukkonen                                               DNS 

 

P2003-2004 Pituus                   Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eelis Snåre                                                  3,94                 

          3,80  3,70  3,94 



                           

  2. Christian Armstrong                                          3,67                 

          3,67  3,48  3,61 

                           

  3. Miika Mantila                                                3,64                 

          3,64  3,37  3,44 

                           

  4. Roni Rämä                                                    3,53                 

          3,53  3,43  3,42 

                           

  5. Kalle Munukka                                                3,29                 

          3,29  3,24     X 

                           

  6. Kasperi Lehtoranta                                           3,05                 

          3,05  3,02  2,81 

                           

  7. Henri Mäkelä                                                 2,90                 

          2,79     X  2,90 

                           

  8. Viljami Sivén                                                2,71                 

          1,18     X  2,71 

                           

  9. Samu Kotro                                                   2,64                 

          2,55  2,45  2,64 

                           

 

P2003-2004 Kuula                    Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Niko Honkatukia                                              4,35 

           4,35   3,65   4,26 

  2. Topias Tenhunen                                              4,01 

           4,01   3,40   3,61 

 

P2001-2002 60 m                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Arttu Sandberg                                               8,46 

  2. Karim Echahid                                                8,74 

  3. Juho Salmitie                                                9,05 

  4. Atte Kröger                                                  9,16 

  5. Eelis Lehtinen                                               9,22 

  6. Rabbi Milandon                                              10,01 

  7. Väinö Simola                                                10,26 

  8. Niklas Eulenfeld                                            10,38 

  9. Tobias Selnader                                             10,51 

 10. Aapo Hatakka                                                11,07 

     Miko Elkala                                                   DNS 

     Juuso Pyyhtiä                                                 DNS 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0.3 

 

  1. Arttu Sandberg                                               8,46 

  2. Karim Echahid                                                8,74 

  3. Eelis Lehtinen                                               9,22 

  4. Rabbi Milandon                                              10,01 

  5. Väinö Simola                                                10,26 

  6. Niklas Eulenfeld                                            10,38 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Juho Salmitie                                                9,05 

  2. Atte Kröger                                                  9,16 



  3. Tobias Selnader                                             10,51 

  4. Aapo Hatakka                                                11,07 

     Miko Elkala                                                   DNS 

     Juuso Pyyhtiä                                                 DNS 

 

P2001-2002 Korkeus                  Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Onni Taipale                                                  120 

         115 120 125 

           O  XO XXX 

  2. Matias Jaakkola                                               110 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O   O   O XXX 

 

P2001-2002 Keihäs                   Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Roope Rämä                                                  21,36 

          20,51  21,36  20,66 

  2. Tobias Selander                                             20,86 

          15,25  13,88  20,86 

  3. Kasimir Jokimies                                            17,20 

          13,90  17,20  13,87 

 

T2007-2008 40 m                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Lara Virkkunen                                               8,05 

  2. Minttu Kuosmanen                                             8,27 

  3. Silva Ojala                                                  8,48 

  4. Elsa Ahonen                                                  8,51 

  5. Ebba Simberg                                                 8,52 

  6. Sara Rajaniemi                                               8,57 

  7. Inka Kantoluoto                                              8,66 

  8. Auri Rautionaho                                              8,81 

  9. Veera Piirainen                                              8,84 

 10. Ilona Kariola                                                8,95 

 11. Elsa Tenhu                                                   9,05 

 12. Neea Putkonen                                                9,12 

 13. Janni Savolainen                                             9,17 

 14. Sanni Sopanen                                                9,18 

 15. Siiri Himanka                                                9,21 

 16. Elina Yli-Talonen                                            9,26 

 16. Juulia Kemppinen                                             9,26 

 18. Sara Merdell                                                 9,27 

 19. Hilla Tuominen                                               9,33 

 20. Julia Mättölä                                                9,36 

 21. Sonja Laaksonen                                              9,43 

 21. Hertta Häkkilä                                               9,43 

 23. Hilma Rustholkarhu                                           9,45 

 24. Eerika Ylivainio                                             9,57 

 25. Tuuli Niemi                                                  9,72 

 25. Olivia Rinne                                                 9,72 

 27. Miina Tuominen                                               9,74 

 28. Kerttu Suomalainen                                           9,84 

 29. Veea Vavuli                                                  9,87 

 30. Sinja Rämö                                                   9,89 

 31. Lotta Karevaara                                              9,95 

 32. Kaisla Lempinen                                             10,20 

 33. Iida Ikonen                                                 10,26 

 33. Suvi Vainikka                                               10,26 

 33. Minttu Ollikainen                                           10,26 

 36. Olga Riikonen                                               10,33 



 37. Annika Pajunen                                              10,34 

 38. Aino Porkka                                                 10,53 

 39. Hilma Kivinen                                               10,55 

 39. Viivi Vesala                                                10,55 

 41. Lotta Vilkuna                                               10,60 

 42. Ada Keppo                                                   10,65 

 43. Matilda Utriainen                                           10,66 

 44. Kerttu Ilonen                                               10,67 

 45. Vilma Mikkkonen                                             10,78 

 46. Emma Ojala                                                  10,81 

 47. Nicoya Mante                                                10,95 

 48. Ronja Mälkönen                                              10,99 

 49. Lotta Leppäaho                                              11,07 

 50. Ilona Hollo                                                 11,24 

 51. Elina Widmeyer                                              11,28 

 52. Beda Backman                                                11,37 

 53. Olivia Kivistö                                              11,45 

 53. Mikaela Hurmalainen                                         11,45 

 55. Alisa Kallberg                                              11,47 

 55. Aurelia Enonkoski                                           11,47 

 57. Mira Grönlund                                               11,53 

 58. Henriikka Kanerva                                           11,70 

 59. Mona Aaltonen                                               11,74 

 60. Hertta Hartikainen                                          11,80 

 61. Oona Zeus                                                   11,82 

 62. Venla Antamaniemi                                           12,22 

 63. Elli Laakso                                                 12,96 

 64. Lotta Forsblom                                              13,74 

 65. Iida Kuljukka                                               15,23 

     Sonja Ahonen                                                  DNS 

     Alina Hänninen                                                    

     Jenna Krekula                                                 DNS 

     Ilona Ylijärvi                                                    

     Annika Pajunen                                                DNS 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Elina Yli-Talonen                                            9,26 

  2. Sonja Laaksonen                                              9,43 

  3. Hilma Kivinen                                               10,55 

  4. Kerttu Ilonen                                               10,67 

  5. Mikaela Hurmalainen                                         11,45 

  6. Aurelia Enonkoski                                           11,47 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Sara Rajaniemi                                               8,57 

  2. Minttu Ollikainen                                           10,26 

  3. Elina Widmeyer                                              11,28 

  4. Venla Antamaniemi                                           12,22 

  5. Lotta Forsblom                                              13,74 

     Alina Hänninen                                                    

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Elsa Tenhu                                                   9,05 

  2. Veea Vavuli                                                  9,87 

  3. Annika Pajunen                                              10,34 

  4. Lotta Leppäaho                                              11,07 

  5. Mona Aaltonen                                               11,74 

 



Erä 4                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Julia Mättölä                                                9,36 

  2. Hertta Häkkilä                                               9,43 

  3. Eerika Ylivainio                                             9,57 

  4. Olivia Rinne                                                 9,72 

  5. Sinja Rämö                                                   9,89 

  6. Viivi Vesala                                                10,55 

 

Erä 5                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Elsa Ahonen                                                  8,51 

  2. Siiri Himanka                                                9,21 

  3. Juulia Kemppinen                                             9,26 

  4. Iida Ikonen                                                 10,26 

  5. Vilma Mikkkonen                                             10,78 

  6. Henriikka Kanerva                                           11,70 

 

Erä 6                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Auri Rautionaho                                              8,81 

  2. Veera Piirainen                                              8,84 

  3. Miina Tuominen                                               9,74 

  4. Ronja Mälkönen                                              10,99 

  5. Olivia Kivistö                                              11,45 

  6. Oona Zeus                                                   11,82 

 

Erä 7                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Kaisla Lempinen                                             10,20 

  2. Olga Riikonen                                               10,33 

  3. Lotta Vilkuna                                               10,60 

  4. Hertta Hartikainen                                          11,80 

  5. Elli Laakso                                                 12,96 

 

Erä 8                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Ilona Kariola                                                8,95 

  2. Aino Porkka                                                 10,53 

  3. Ada Keppo                                                   10,65 

  4. Matilda Utriainen                                           10,66 

  5. Alisa Kallberg                                              11,47 

     Ilona Ylijärvi                                                    

 

Erä 9                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Minttu Kuosmanen                                             8,27 

  2. Silva Ojala                                                  8,48 

  3. Hilla Tuominen                                               9,33 

  4. Tuuli Niemi                                                  9,72 

  5. Lotta Karevaara                                              9,95 

  6. Suvi Vainikka                                               10,26 

 

Erä 10               Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Sanni Sopanen                                                9,18 

  2. Sara Merdell                                                 9,27 

  3. Kerttu Suomalainen                                           9,84 

  4. Nicoya Mante                                                10,95 

  5. Mira Grönlund                                               11,53 

     Sonja Ahonen                                                  DNS 



 

Erä 11               Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Ebba Simberg                                                 8,52 

  2. Inka Kantoluoto                                              8,66 

  3. Hilma Rustholkarhu                                           9,45 

  4. Beda Backman                                                11,37 

  5. Iida Kuljukka                                               15,23 

     Annika Pajunen                                                DNS 

 

Erä 12               Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Lara Virkkunen                                               8,05 

  2. Neea Putkonen                                                9,12 

  3. Janni Savolainen                                             9,17 

  4. Emma Ojala                                                  10,81 

  5. Ilona Hollo                                                 11,24 

     Jenna Krekula                                                 DNS 

 

T2007-2008 Pallonheitto             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Inka Kantoluoto                                             11,67 

          11,67 

  2. Veera Piirainen                                             10,18 

          10,18 

  3. Sonja Kaalikoski                                             9,11 

           9,11 

  4. Isabella Matsi                                               8,35 

           8,35 

  5. Deelia Traore                                                7,08 

           7,08 

  6. Mimmi Marttinen                                              6,60 

           6,60 

  7. Anna Sofia Sipiläinen                                        6,35 

           6,35 

  8. Juulia Kemppinen                                             6,21 

           6,21 

  9. Kerttu Salminen                                              5,75 

           5,75 

 10. Jenna Krekula                                                5,02 

           5,02 

 11. Milka Itkonen                                                4,41 

           4,41 

 12. Inka Kauppinen                                               4,40 

           4,40 

 13. Ida Rauhala                                                  2,97 

           2,97 

 14. Sara Tuurinkoski                                             2,23 

           2,23 

 

T2005-2006 40 m                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Minttu Lahtinen                                              7,34 

  2. Eeva Karevaara                                               7,37 

  3. Ella Haapasalo                                               7,53 

  4. Emelia Kariola                                               7,66 

  5. Aura Kuusela                                                 7,67 

  6. Sofia Flyktman                                               7,71 

  7. Pihla Paunonen                                               7,77 

  8. Vilja Läderberg                                              7,87 

  9. Elsa Nurminen                                                7,94 



 10. Isabella Aalto                                               7,99 

 11. Vilma Taitto                                                 8,06 

 11. Maisa El-Ghaoui                                              8,06 

 11. Kaarina Ikonen                                               8,06 

 14. Emilia Utriainen                                             8,14 

 15. Emmi Salmitie                                                8,19 

 16. Minea Ylivainio                                              8,21 

 16. Ronja Gröhn                                                  8,21 

 18. Reetta Piirainen                                             8,23 

 19. Oona Alm                                                     8,26 

 20. Mindeea Raasakka                                             8,28 

 21. Neea Lehtinen                                                8,32 

 22. Alise Koskinen                                               8,39 

 22. Ella-Roosa Luukka                                            8,39 

 24. Aada Sokka                                                   8,45 

 25. Aivi Laine                                                   8,47 

 26. Senni Sirmola                                                8,50 

 27. Ronja Toppari                                                8,61 

 28. Jenni Sundelin                                               8,64 

 29. Neela Notkonen                                               8,76 

 29. Wilma Arminen                                                8,76 

 31. Iida Kuusilehto                                              8,86 

 32. Inka Lindfors                                                9,06 

 33. Pihla Kemppi                                                 9,11 

 34. Sheila Le                                                    9,52 

 35. Edvina Wallenius                                            10,01 

 36. Sara Harjamäki                                              10,30 

 37. Henriikka Kivinen                                           11,06 

 37. Jenni Johnsson                                              11,06 

     Anni Kankaanranta                                             DNS 

     Niina Tuusjärvi                                               DNS 

     Hertta Häkkilä                                                DNS 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Vilma Taitto                                                 8,06 

  1. Kaarina Ikonen                                               8,06 

  3. Emmi Salmitie                                                8,19 

  4. Wilma Arminen                                                8,76 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Neea Lehtinen                                                8,32 

  2. Alise Koskinen                                               8,39 

  3. Neela Notkonen                                               8,76 

  4. Iida Kuusilehto                                              8,86 

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Minttu Lahtinen                                              7,34 

  2. Aura Kuusela                                                 7,67 

  3. Vilja Läderberg                                              7,87 

  4. Inka Lindfors                                                9,06 

  5. Pihla Kemppi                                                 9,11 

 

Erä 4                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Ella Haapasalo                                               7,53 

  2. Ella-Roosa Luukka                                            8,39 

  3. Jenni Sundelin                                               8,64 

  4. Sara Harjamäki                                              10,30 



  5. Henriikka Kivinen                                           11,06 

  5. Jenni Johnsson                                              11,06 

     Niina Tuusjärvi                                               DNS 

 

Erä 5                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Isabella Aalto                                               7,99 

  2. Maisa El-Ghaoui                                              8,06 

  3. Reetta Piirainen                                             8,23 

  4. Aivi Laine                                                   8,47 

  5. Edvina Wallenius                                            10,01 

 

Erä 6                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Eeva Karevaara                                               7,37 

  2. Emelia Kariola                                               7,66 

  3. Sofia Flyktman                                               7,71 

  4. Ronja Gröhn                                                  8,21 

  5. Ronja Toppari                                                8,61 

  6. Sheila Le                                                    9,52 

 

Erä 7                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Elsa Nurminen                                                7,94 

  2. Emilia Utriainen                                             8,14 

  3. Minea Ylivainio                                              8,21 

  4. Aada Sokka                                                   8,45 

     Anni Kankaanranta                                             DNS 

     Hertta Häkkilä                                                DNS 

 

Erä 8                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Pihla Paunonen                                               7,77 

  2. Oona Alm                                                     8,26 

  3. Mindeea Raasakka                                             8,28 

  4. Senni Sirmola                                                8,50 

 

T2005-2006 Pituus                   Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Helmiina Saarikunnas                                         2,95                 

          2,78  2,95  2,86 

                           

  2. Minea Paalanen                                               2,94                 

          2,54  2,50  2,94 

                           

  3. Eveliina Alaranta                                            2,89                 

          2,89  2,80  2,55 

                           

  4. Saana Heino                                                  2,74                 

          2,73  2,38  2,74 

                           

  5. Iiris Pousi                                                  2,65                 

          2,44  2,48  2,65 

                           

  6. Minttu Ruoho                                                 2,58                 

          2,41  2,58  2,58 

                           

  7. Reetta Piirainen                                             2,44                 

          2,09  2,44  2,38 

                           

  8. Milja Rautiainen                                             2,43                 



          2,31  2,43  2,38 

                           

  9. Jessika Huovinen                                             2,42                 

          2,38  2,42  2,32 

                           

 10. Sofia Rinne                                                  2,39                 

          2,34  2,39  2,35 

                           

 11. Rosalia Korkala                                              2,34                 

          2,21  2,25  2,34 

                           

 12. Ilona Taipale                                                2,33                 

          2,26  1,93  2,33 

                           

 13. Miisa Halmetniemi                                            2,25                 

             X  2,25  1,77 

                           

 14. Venla Vavuli                                                 2,22                 

          2,11  2,22  2,07 

                           

 15. Aada Partanen                                                2,20                 

             -  2,20  1,97 

                           

 16. Anni Kankaanranta                                            2,16                 

          1,85  1,17  2,16 

                           

 17. Venla Kortepuro                                              2,13                 

          2,13  1,96  1,96 

                           

 18. Leonna Ruoti                                                 2,11                 

          2,11  1,82  1,81 

                           

 19. Saana Eskelinen                                              2,04                 

          1,73  1,85  2,04 

                           

 20. Ella Kotro                                                   2,03                 

          2,02  1,80  2,03 

                           

 21. Henriikka Kivinen                                            1,68                 

          1,68  1,43  1,56 

                           

 22. Ida Mäkelä                                                   1,68                 

             -     X  1,68 

                           

 23. Silja Seppänen                                               1,60                 

             X  1,59  1,60 

                           

 24. Julia Vanninen                                               1,59                 

          0,97  1,37  1,59 

                           

     Jenni Johnsson                                                 NM                 

             -     -     - 

                           

     Iida Kuusilehto                                                NM                 

             -     -     - 

                           

     Milja Hänninen                                                 NM                 

             -     -     - 

                           

     Mindeea Raasakka                                               NM                 

             -     -     - 



                           

 

T -2009 20 m                        Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eerika Naakka                                                5,55 

  2. Aune Nurminen                                                5,87 

  3. Venla Korppi                                                 5,93 

  4. Iida Savola                                                  5,97 

  5. Siiri Ekqvist                                                5,98 

  6. Ainu Aho                                                     6,20 

  6. Nelli Katajainen                                             6,20 

  8. Enni Notkonen                                                6,26 

  9. Fenni Hui                                                    6,36 

 10. Sofia Sopanen                                                6,40 

 11. Lydia Lehtinen                                               6,41 

 12. Viena Matkaniemi                                             6,49 

 13. Jade Ala-Marttila                                            6,50 

 14. Jenni Sainio                                                 6,63 

 15. Elina Rajakangas                                             6,65 

 16. Siiri Kainiemi                                               6,69 

 17. Aada Heikkinen                                               6,72 

 18. Nella Keiski                                                 6,81 

 19. Sara Roksana Abdulla                                         6,83 

 20. Peppi-Maria Sallinen                                         7,11 

 21. Elsa Monto                                                   7,13 

 22. Olivia Anttila                                               7,15 

 23. Sofia Nietula                                                7,20 

 24. Senja-Sofia Moilanen                                         7,21 

 25. Eevi Jantunen                                                7,24 

 26. Inka Mälkönen                                                7,28 

 27. Milka Sipilä                                                 7,29 

 28. Elviira Blomberg                                             7,32 

 29. Pilvi Kortepuro                                              7,50 

 30. Peppi Roitto                                                 7,52 

 31. Vivia Lauronen                                               7,53 

 32. Aamu Bäckman                                                 7,54 

 33. Tikva Munne                                                  7,56 

 34. Matilda Mäkelä                                               7,61 

 35. Essi Forsblom                                                7,70 

 35. Aliisa Helminen                                              7,70 

 37. Taimi Karjalainen                                            7,88 

 38. Elma Turunen                                                 8,03 

 39. Vuokko Karevaara                                             8,04 

 40. Vuokko Niemi                                                 8,10 

 41. Sofia Liimatainen                                            8,16 

 42. Milja Itkonen                                                8,21 

 43. Aava Mäki                                                    8,22 

 44. Elli Kankala                                                 8,34 

 45. Lili Keppo                                                   8,36 

 46. Frida Enonkoski                                              8,42 

 47. Sofia Nietula                                                8,59 

 48. Siiri Hirvonen                                               8,65 

 49. Olivia Turunen                                               8,81 

 50. Helmi Paavola                                                9,00 

 51. Suvi Koskenniemi                                             9,06 

 52. Madeleine Aalto                                              9,09 

 53. Elvi Wallenius                                               9,10 

 54. Frida Ranivaara                                              9,28 

 55. Alina Pulkkinen                                              9,41 

 56. Lilian Bono                                                  9,55 

 57. Iina Kääriäinen                                              9,74 



 58. Jenni Tuominen                                              10,08 

 59. Aini Ryymin                                                 10,13 

 60. Sofia Widemeyer                                             10,20 

 61. Hilla Romo                                                  10,28 

 62. Hilla Kanerva                                               10,33 

 63. Inka Honkatukia                                             10,39 

 64. Teela Soininen                                              10,96 

 65. Ebba Herranen                                               11,32 

 66. Mea Tiihonen                                                11,34 

 67. Manda Sipari                                                12,09 

 68. Sanni Krekula                                               12,11 

 69. Matilda Liukkonen                                           12,20 

 70. Elsi Jantunen                                               14,99 

 71. Alisa Alaranta                                              15,45 

 72. Selja Sihvo                                                 15,52 

 73. Alma Cederqvist                                             16,26 

 74. Vaula Salomaa                                               16,91 

 75. Aino Kalevala                                               17,67 

 76. Helena Heikkilä                                             18,22 

 77. Emmi Tuohimaa                                               19,67 

 78. Lumi Terviö                                                 20,64 

 79. Elina Hurmalainen                                           20,94 

 80. Iiris Puhakka                                               22,05 

 81. Felicia Viento                                              23,33 

 82. Anette Ylivainio                                            25,29 

 83. Iina Krekula                                                25,98 

 84. Siiri Tenhunen                                              28,51 

 85. Jade Virkkunen                                              29,90 

 86. Sanni Eskeli                                                30,16 

 87. Hertta-Liina Tuominen                                       38,52 

     Xena Virkkunen                                                DNF 

     Liina Kivelä                                                  DNF 

     Ninni Aaltonen                                                DNF 

     Iida Savola                                                       

     Nooa Pessala                                                  DNS 

     Nooa Talvitie                                                 DNS 

     Lisa Kaplas                                                   DNS 

     Eemi Juusela                                                  DNS 

     Essi Kaunisto                                                 DNS 

     Peppi Ylijärvi                                                DNS 

     Maisa Kokkonen                                                DNS 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Aamu Bäckman                                                 7,54 

  2. Milja Itkonen                                                8,21 

  3. Frida Enonkoski                                              8,42 

  4. Sofia Nietula                                                8,59 

  5. Helmi Paavola                                                9,00 

  6. Teela Soininen                                              10,96 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Inka Mälkönen                                                7,28 

  2. Tikva Munne                                                  7,56 

  3. Essi Forsblom                                                7,70 

  4. Olivia Turunen                                               8,81 

  5. Elvi Wallenius                                               9,10 

  6. Iina Kääriäinen                                              9,74 

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 



 

  1. Eerika Naakka                                                5,55 

  2. Suvi Koskenniemi                                             9,06 

  3. Mea Tiihonen                                                11,34 

  4. Selja Sihvo                                                 15,52 

  5. Sanni Eskeli                                                30,16 

     Liina Kivelä                                                  DNF 

 

Erä 4                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Lydia Lehtinen                                               6,41 

  2. Vuokko Karevaara                                             8,04 

  3. Aava Mäki                                                    8,22 

  4. Alina Pulkkinen                                              9,41 

  5. Vaula Salomaa                                               16,91 

     Peppi Ylijärvi                                                DNS 

 

Erä 5                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Sara Roksana Abdulla                                         6,83 

  2. Elsa Monto                                                   7,13 

  3. Hilla Romo                                                  10,28 

  4. Manda Sipari                                                12,09 

  5. Matilda Liukkonen                                           12,20 

     Lisa Kaplas                                                   DNS 

 

Erä 6                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Aune Nurminen                                                5,87 

  2. Venla Korppi                                                 5,93 

  3. Viena Matkaniemi                                             6,49 

  4. Elina Rajakangas                                             6,65 

  5. Pilvi Kortepuro                                              7,50 

  6. Aini Ryymin                                                 10,13 

 

Erä 7                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Frida Ranivaara                                              9,28 

  2. Elsi Jantunen                                               14,99 

  3. Alma Cederqvist                                             16,26 

     Eemi Juusela                                                  DNS 

 

Erä 8                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Ainu Aho                                                     6,20 

  2. Inka Honkatukia                                             10,39 

  3. Sanni Krekula                                               12,11 

  4. Alisa Alaranta                                              15,45 

  5. Emmi Tuohimaa                                               19,67 

  6. Siiri Tenhunen                                              28,51 

 

Erä 9                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Sofia Sopanen                                                6,40 

  2. Eevi Jantunen                                                7,24 

  3. Peppi Roitto                                                 7,52 

  4. Vivia Lauronen                                               7,53 

  5. Aliisa Helminen                                              7,70 

 

Erä 10               Tuuli: NWND 

 



  1. Iida Savola                                                  5,97 

  2. Enni Notkonen                                                6,26 

  3. Sofia Nietula                                                7,20 

  4. Lili Keppo                                                   8,36 

  5. Jenni Tuominen                                              10,08 

 

Erä 11               Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Nelli Katajainen                                             6,20 

  2. Siiri Kainiemi                                               6,69 

  3. Felicia Viento                                              23,33 

  4. Iina Krekula                                                25,98 

     Iida Savola                                                       

     Maisa Kokkonen                                                DNS 

 

Erä 12               Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Nella Keiski                                                 6,81 

  2. Olivia Anttila                                               7,15 

  3. Taimi Karjalainen                                            7,88 

  4. Elma Turunen                                                 8,03 

  5. Sofia Widemeyer                                             10,20 

  6. Ebba Herranen                                               11,32 

 

Erä 13               Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Siiri Ekqvist                                                5,98 

  2. Milka Sipilä                                                 7,29 

  3. Sofia Liimatainen                                            8,16 

  4. Siiri Hirvonen                                               8,65 

  5. Madeleine Aalto                                              9,09 

  6. Jade Virkkunen                                              29,90 

 

Erä 14               Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Jade Ala-Marttila                                            6,50 

  2. Senja-Sofia Moilanen                                         7,21 

  3. Hilla Kanerva                                               10,33 

  4. Hertta-Liina Tuominen                                       38,52 

     Xena Virkkunen                                                DNF 

     Nooa Pessala                                                  DNS 

 

Erä 15               Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Fenni Hui                                                    6,36 

  2. Peppi-Maria Sallinen                                         7,11 

  3. Matilda Mäkelä                                               7,61 

  4. Helena Heikkilä                                             18,22 

     Ninni Aaltonen                                                DNF 

     Nooa Talvitie                                                 DNS 

 

Erä 16               Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Jenni Sainio                                                 6,63 

  2. Elli Kankala                                                 8,34 

  3. Lilian Bono                                                  9,55 

  4. Aino Kalevala                                               17,67 

  5. Iiris Puhakka                                               22,05 

  6. Anette Ylivainio                                            25,29 

 

Erä 17               Tuuli: NWND 



 

  1. Aada Heikkinen                                               6,72 

  2. Elviira Blomberg                                             7,32 

  3. Vuokko Niemi                                                 8,10 

  4. Lumi Terviö                                                 20,64 

  5. Elina Hurmalainen                                           20,94 

     Essi Kaunisto                                                 DNS 

 

T2003-2004 40 m                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Veera Lehtinen                                               6,84 

  2. Janette Lahtinen                                             6,93 

  3. Leni Mantila                                                 7,10 

  4. Sara Echahid                                                 7,12 

  5. Tilda Liukkonen                                              7,21 

  6. Lumi Koponen                                                 7,24 

  7. Viivi Lehtinen                                               7,42 

  8. Sini-Sofia Rajaniemi                                         7,46 

  9. Milka Ukkonen                                                7,50 

 10. Kiti Le                                                      7,62 

 11. Pinja Kuosmanen                                              7,68 

 12. Enni Nieminen                                                7,80 

 13. Vilma Himanka                                                7,82 

 14. Petra Anttila                                                7,84 

 15. Sofia Pönkkä                                                 8,70 

 16. Minka Velmenko                                               8,73 

 17. Matilda Ikonen                                               9,04 

 18. Emilia Pesonen                                               9,91 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Leni Mantila                                                 7,10 

  2. Tilda Liukkonen                                              7,21 

  3. Viivi Lehtinen                                               7,42 

  4. Milka Ukkonen                                                7,50 

  5. Minka Velmenko                                               8,73 

  6. Emilia Pesonen                                               9,91 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Veera Lehtinen                                               6,84 

  2. Sara Echahid                                                 7,12 

  3. Kiti Le                                                      7,62 

  4. Pinja Kuosmanen                                              7,68 

  5. Enni Nieminen                                                7,80 

  6. Matilda Ikonen                                               9,04 

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Janette Lahtinen                                             6,93 

  2. Lumi Koponen                                                 7,24 

  3. Sini-Sofia Rajaniemi                                         7,46 

  4. Vilma Himanka                                                7,82 

  5. Petra Anttila                                                7,84 

  6. Sofia Pönkkä                                                 8,70 

 

T2003-2004 Pituus                   Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Minea Hölsö                                                  3,90                 

          3,80  3,77  3,90 

                           



  2. Nea Savola                                                   3,74                 

          3,50  3,74  3,34 

                           

  3. Sani Elkala                                                  3,41                 

          3,40  3,41     X 

                           

  4. Riina Heino                                                  3,36                 

          3,36  3,23  3,27 

                           

  5. Pinja Ruoho                                                  3,31                 

          3,31  3,15  3,22 

                           

  6. Minttu Kaukonen                                              3,27                 

          3,24  3,27  3,23 

                           

  7. Venla Läderberg                                              3,17                 

          3,08  3,17  3,07 

                           

  8. Elsa Sulkinoja                                               3,16                 

          3,16  3,06  2,95 

                           

  9. Mila Tuuri                                                   3,14                 

          2,77  3,14  3,10 

                           

 10. Sohvi Laine                                                  2,99                 

          2,99  2,96  2,50 

                           

 11. Vilma Soini                                                  2,91                 

          2,80  2,87  2,91 

                           

 12. Jenni Johnsson                                               2,87                 

          2,83  2,70  2,87 

                           

 13. Mila-Marie Selander                                          2,75                 

          2,75  2,63  2,60 

                           

 14. Mona Halmetniemi                                             2,69                 

          2,44  2,69     X 

                           

 15. Åsa Kurosawa                                                 2,61                 

          2,61  2,60  2,36 

                           

 16. Mona Tinnilä                                                 2,57                 

          2,18  1,89  2,57 

                           

 17. Sanni Toppari                                                2,44                 

          2,44  1,78  2,24 

                           

 18. Sofia Pönkkä                                                 2,07                 

          1,98  2,07     - 

                           

     Eila Patomo                                                    NM                 

             -     -     - 

                           

     Enni Nieminen                                                  NM                 

             -     -     - 

                           

 

T2003-2004 Kuula                    Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Ilona Saarikunnas                                            5,60 



           5,23   5,60   5,35 

  2. Veera Koskinen                                               5,53 

           5,33   4,85   5,53 

  3. Nea Teerikangas                                              4,96 

           4,96   4,86   4,61 

  4. Sofia Pönkkä                                                 4,41 

           3,63   4,33   4,41 

  5. Sara Laaksonen                                               2,95 

           2,95   2,20      X 

 

T2001-2002 60 m                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Kaisa Koskinen                                               9,27 

  2. Riina Mantila                                                9,33 

  3. Venla Laine                                                  9,44 

  4. Emilia Tapionlinna                                           9,49 

  5. Saara Martikainen                                            9,70 

  6. Iina Heinonen                                               10,34 

  7. Emmi Kiljunen                                               10,48 

  8. Nella Anttila                                               10,61 

  9. Sofia Mittentag                                             10,68 

 10. Viivi Toppari                                               10,70 

 11. Ella Lindfors                                               13,15 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +0.5 

 

  1. Kaisa Koskinen                                               9,27 

  2. Saara Martikainen                                            9,70 

  3. Emmi Kiljunen                                               10,48 

  4. Ella Lindfors                                               13,15 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0.9 

 

  1. Venla Laine                                                  9,44 

  2. Emilia Tapionlinna                                           9,49 

  3. Sofia Mittentag                                             10,68 

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: +0.9 

 

  1. Riina Mantila                                                9,33 

  2. Iina Heinonen                                               10,34 

  3. Nella Anttila                                               10,61 

  4. Viivi Toppari                                               10,70 

 

T2001-2002 Korkeus                  Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Meeri Mesiä                                                   130 

         100 105 110 115 120 125 127 130 135 

           O   O   O   O   O   O   O XXO XXX 

  2. Ella Munukka                                                  115 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 120 

           O   O   O   O  XO XXO XXX 

  3. Riina Harjula                                                 110 

         085 090 095 100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O   O   O  XO XXX 

  4. Lilli Katajainen                                              110 

         095 100 105 110 115 

           O   O  XO  XO XXX 

  5. Larisa Lehtoranta                                             100 

         090 095 100 105 

           O   O   O XXX 



  5. Iida Pousi                                                    100 

         085 090 095 100 105 

           O   O   O   O  X- 

 

T2001-2002 Keihäs                   Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Mila Takki                                                  23,69 

          23,69      X  22,71 

  2. Mona Heino                                                  20,50 

          18,16  17,93  20,50 

  3. Anni Sinelampi                                              17,50 

          17,44      X  17,50 

 


